
AVGA HAWAIIAN ISLANDS CRUISE - AUGUST 2014
SUN MON WED THU FRI WED THU

MEN WAILEA 
GOLD

KING 
KAMEHA

MAUNA 
LANI MAKAI KAUAI 

LAGOONS HOAKALEI KO 
OLINA

BEST 
6

NAME First Club GA HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE NAME

1 RASHBOOK Richard Monash 15.9 18
30

18 38 18 37 18
30

18
30

19 40 17
37 212 1 RASHBOOK

2 AYRES Bruce The Heritage 14.6 17
33

17
30

16
34

17
27

17 39 17
26

16
37 200 3 AYRES

3 WILSON Allen NSW 14.8 17
31

17
33

16
33

17
30

17
34

18
27

17
34 195 5 WILSON

4 LONSDALE Cliff NSW 16.1 19 37 18
26

18
27

18
28

19
25

19
29

19
34 147 12 LONSDALE

5 MESSIS Mike NSW 28.7 33
22

33
33

32
18

32
11

33
DNP

34
DNF

-
DNP 84 14 MESSIS

6 SIDWELL Terry The Australian 5.8 6
42

6
35

6
34

6
33

6
36

6
23

6
34 214 - SIDWELL

SUN MON WED THU FRI WED THU

LADIES WAILEA 
GOLD

KING 
KAMEHA

MAUNA 
LANI MAKAI KAUAI 

LAGOONS HOAKALEI KO 
OLINA

NAME First Club GA HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL PLACE

1 AYRES Marlene The Heritage 11.5
13

33
13

27
13

36
13

31
14

28
14

35
14 41 204 2 AYRES

2 SNOW Sandra Monash 18.9
20

31
21

32
20

36
20 36 20

30
20

32
20

27 197 4 SNOW

3 RASHBROOK Julia Monash 16.0
17

36
17

35
16

28
16

24
17

35
16

17
17

32 190 6 RASHBROOK

4 HYDE Sandra Monash 24.2
25

36
27

29
26

32
26

25
26

32
26

26
26

32 187 7 HYDE

5 WILDE Mary NSW 21.6
23

28
24

32
23

29
24

24
25

33
24

19
25

36 182 8 WILDE

6 MURRAY Yvonne Blackheath 26.2
28

32
29

29
28

30
28

23
29

28
28

34
29

29 182 9 MURRAY

7 WILSON Ros Cronulla 28.1 30 34 31 23 30 31 30 22 31 23 30 27 31 27 165 10 WILSON

8 DIND Judy Toukley 17.1 18 31 19 21 18 30 19 22 19 25 19 24 20 27 159 11 DIND

9 MESSIS Kay Bonnie Doon 40.4 44 11 45 21 45 16 45 7 45 19 45 12 45 20 99 13 MESSIS


